
Whistle Stop Candidates 

May 4, 2022 
(Please check back for updates as additional 

candidates confirm attendance) 

 

Governor 

Shawn Collins https://shawncollinsforca.com/    Bio  

Brian Dahle https://briandahle.com/ 

Jenny Rae Le Roux https://www.jennyraeca.com/ 

Cristian Raul Morales https://cmoralesforcagovernor.com 

Robert C. Newman II https://www.newman4governor.com/       Bio 

Lonnie Sortor https://www.sortorforgovernor.com/ 

Anthony Trimino https://anthonytrimino.com/  

 

Lt. Governor 

David Fennell http://www.fennellforcalifornia.com/ 

 

Secretary of State 

Rachel Hamm https://rachelhammsos.com/ 

 

Attorney General 

Eric Early https://ericearlyforca.com/  

Nathan Hochman https://www.nathanhochman.com/ Bio 

 

Board of Equalization District 1 

Ted Gaines https://www.tedgaines.com/ 
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US Senator 

Myron Hall https://drhallforsenate.com/ Bio 

Chuck Smith https://chucksmithforussenate.com/       Bio 

Cordie Williams https://www.cordie4senate.com/ 

 

US Congressional Representative  

CA 3  

Scott Jones https://www.scottjonesforcongress.com/ 

Kevin Kiley https://electkevinkiley.com/ 

 

CA 6 

Chris Bish https://bishforcongress.com/       

Karla Black https://blackforcongress2022.com/ 

Bret Daniels https://bret2022.com/ Bio 

Tamika Hamilton https://votetamika.org/ 

D. Keith Langford Jr. https://www.keithlangford4congress.com/ 

 

CA 7 

Max Semeneko https://max.vote/  Bio 

 

State Senator 

CA 6 

Michael Huang https://www.huangsenate.com/ 

Roger Niello https://rogerniello.com/ 
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Member of the State Assembly 

CA 5 

Jason Paletta https://www.jasonpaletta2022.com/ 

 

CA 6 

Cathy Cook https://votecathycook.com/ Bio  

 

CA 7 

Josh Hoover https://hooverforassembly.com/  Bio 

Ray Riehle https://www.ray4ca7.com/   

 

CA 10 

Eric Rigard  https://ericrigardforassembly.com/ 

 

State Superintendent of Public Instruction 

Lance Christensen https://lancechristensen.com/       Bio 

George Yang https://yang2022.com/ 

 

Board of Education-Area 3 

Paul Keefer https://www.paulkeefer.org/ 

 

Board of Supervisors, District 5 

Pat Hume https://www.pathume.com/  Bio 

 

 

Sheriff 

Jim Barnes https://jimbarnesforsheriff.com/ 
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Sacramento City Council District 1 

Robert Alvis        Candidate Details  

 

Citrus Heights City Council District 2  

MariJane Lopez-Taff       https://VoteForJane.com  
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